Supplementary 1 SNAI1 positive/negative effect means that samples from the group (low/high expression of Gene) have positive/negative effect on

survival
*Suvival
GEO Dataset ID Cancer Type Cancer Subtype (Clinical variable) Gene ID (Probe ID) Effect **p-value
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma all samples SNAI1 neg 0.000123
Kidney papillary renal cell
TCGA_KIPAN carcinoma pathologyMstage = "m0" SNAI1 neg 0.000209
Kidney Renal Papillary Cell
TCGA_KIRP Carcinoma gender = "female" SNAI1 neg 0.00029
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma ethnicity not_hispanic_or = "latino" SNAI1 neg 0.000795
Kidney Renal Clear Cell
TCGA_KIRC Carcinoma pathologyNstage = "n0" SNAI1 neg 0.0008
GSE30219 Lung cancer gender ="M" SNAI1 (219480 AT) neg 0.000923
GSE30219 Lung cancer all samples SNAII (219480 AT) neg 0.000979
GSE39582 Colon cancer tumor.location = "distal" SNAII (219480 AT) neg 0.00106
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma multifocality = "unifocal" SNAII neg 0.00182
SNAII
METABRIC Breast cancer menopausal_status_inferred = "pre" (ILMN_1758086) neg 0.0025
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma pathologyMstage = "m0" SNAI1 neg 0.00261
TCGA_LUAD Lung Adenocarcinoma ethnicity not hispanic_or = "latino" SNAI1 neg 0.00333
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma residualtumor = "r0" SNAI1 neg 0.00363
TCGA _COAD Colon Adenocarcinoma pathologyNstage = "n1" SNAI1 neg 0.00425
TCGA_COAD Colon Adenocarcinoma gender = "female" SNAI1 neg 0.00445
TCGA_THCA Thyroid Carcinoma extrathyroidalextension = "none" SNAI1 neg 0.00486
GSE30219 Lung cancer ptstage = "T4" SNAI1 (219480 AT) neg 0.0052
TCGA_LGG Brain Lower Grade Glioma gender = "male" SNAI1 neg 0.00529



TCGA_KIRC
TCGA_HNSC
TCGA_COAD
TCGA_COADREAD
GSE39582

TCGA_THCA

TCGA_COADREAD

TCGA_CESC
TCGA_HNSC
TCGA_LUAD
TCGA_LGG
GSE30219
TCGA_COADREAD

TCGA_HNSC

METABRIC

Kidney Renal Clear Cell
Carcinoma

Head and Neck Squamous Cell
Carcinoma

Colon Adenocarcinoma

Colon adenocarcinoma
Colon cancer
Thyroid Carcinoma

Colon adenocarcinoma
Cervical Squamous Cell
Carcinoma and Endocervical
Adenocarcinoma

Head and Neck Squamous Cell
Carcinoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma

Brain Lower Grade Glioma
Lung cancer

Colon adenocarcinoma
Head and Neck Squamous Cell

Carcinoma

Breast cancer

pathologyMstage = "m0"

pathologyTstage = "tx"
histologicaltype colon =
"adenocarcinoma"
histologicaltype colon =
"adenocarcinoma"
cit.molecularsubtype = "C1"
pathologyNstage = "n0"

pathologyNstage = "n0"
menopausestatus_peri_(6-
12_months_since last menstrual =
"period)"

pathologyMstage = "mx"

race = "white"

histologicaltype = "astrocytoma"
ptstage ="T1"
ethnicity not hispanic_or = "latino"

pathologyTstage = "t3"

lymph_nodes_positive ="1"

SNAII
SNAII
SNAII
SNAII
SNAII (219480 AT)

SNAI1

SNAI1

SNAI1

SNAII
SNAII
SNAII
SNAII (219480 AT)

SNAI1
SNAI1

SNAIL
(ILMN_1758086)

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

neg

pos

0.00539

0.00624

0.00852

0.00852

0.00868

0.0123

0.0131

0.0132

0.0139

0.0148

0.0155

0.0163

0.0173

0.0175

0.0183



TCGA _COADREAD Colon adenocarcinoma

GSE30219

TCGA_KIRC
GSE39582
GSE39582
GSE39582

TCGA_CESC
TCGA_LGG

TCGA_KIRC
GSE39582
GSE30219
TCGA_THCA
TCGA_COAD
TCGA_LUSC

METABRIC
TCGA_COAD

TCGA_KIPAN

Lung cancer

Kidney Renal Clear Cell
Carcinoma

Colon cancer

Colon cancer

Colon cancer

Cervical Squamous Cell
Carcinoma and Endocervical
Adenocarcinoma

Brain Lower Grade Glioma
Kidney Renal Clear Cell
Carcinoma

Colon cancer

Lung cancer

Thyroid Carcinoma

Colon Adenocarcinoma
Lung Squamous Cell Carcinoma

Breast cancer

Colon Adenocarcinoma
Kidney papillary renal cell
carcinoma

pathologyMstage = "mx"
pnstage = "NO"

pathologicstage stage = "iii"
braf.mutation = "WT"
cin.status = "+"

tnm.n = "NO"

neoplasmhistologicgrade = "g2"
ethnicity not hispanic_or = "latino"

gender = "female"
tnm.stage = "2"
histology = "ADC"
residualtumor = "r1"
pathologyMstage = "m1"
pathologyTstage = "t1"

triple = "negative"
pathologyNstage = "n0"

gender = "female"

SNAII
SNAII (219480 AT)

SNAII
SNAII (219480 AT)
SNAII (219480 AT)
SNAII (219480 AT)

SNAI1
SNAI1

SNAII
SNAII (219480 _AT)
SNAII (219480 _AT)
SNAII

SNAII

SNAII

SNAII
(ILMN_1758086)
SNAII

SNAI1

pos
neg

neg
neg
neg
neg

neg
neg

neg
neg
neg
neg
neg
neg

neg
neg

neg

0.019
0.019

0.0202
0.0205
0.0208

0.021

0.0222
0.0223

0.0235
0.0238
0.0262
0.0275
0.0275
0.0284

0.0285
0.0289

0.0298

SNAI2 positive/negative effect means that samples from the group (low/high expression of Gene) have positive/negative effect on survival



*

Suvival

GEO Dataset ID  Cancer Type Cancer Subtype (Clinical variable) Gene ID (Probe ID) Effect **p-value
Brain Lower Grade

TCGA_LGG Glioma ethnicity not_hispanic_or = "latino" SNAI2 neg 0.0000061
Diffuse large B cell

GSE10846 lymphoma Clinicalinfo:Numberofextranodalsites = "0" SNAI2 (213139 _AT) pos 0.00014
Diffuse large B cell

GSE10846 lymphoma all samples SNAI2 (213139 _AT) pos 0.000165
Diffuse large B cell

GSE32918 lymphoma Sex = "female" SNAI2 (ILMN _2082585) pos 0.00018
Brain Lower Grade

TCGA_LGG Glioma gender = "male" SNAI2 neg 0.000481
Kidney papillary renal cell

TCGA_KIPAN  carcinoma gender = "female" SNAI2 neg 0.000669
Diffuse large B cell

GSE32918 lymphoma predictedclass = "GCB" SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585) pos 0.00195

GSE36471 Lung Adenocarcinoma Sex ="M" SNAI2 neg 0.00225
Brain Lower Grade

TCGA_LGG Glioma histologicaltype = "oligoastrocytoma" SNAI2 neg 0.00267
Diffuse large B cell

GSE10846 lymphoma Clinicalinfo:Numberofextranodalsites = "1" SNAI2 (213139 _AT) pos 0.003

GSE30219 Lung cancer gender = "F" SNAI2 (213139 _AT) neg 0.00359

METABRIC Breast cancer grade ="2" SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585) pos 0.00364

TCGA_LUAD Lung Adenocarcinoma karnofskyperformancescore = "80" SNAI2 neg 0.00409

GSE30219 Lung cancer ptstage ="T1" SNAI2 (213139 _AT) neg 0.00546



GSE10846

TCGA_PAAD
TCGA_ACC

TCGA_KIPAN
TCGA_LUAD

TCGA_PAAD
TCGA_LUAD

TCGA_KIRP
GSE10846
TCGA_HNSC
METABRIC
GSE39582
TCGA_BLCA
METABRIC

GSE36471

TCGA_PAAD
GSE25066

Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

Pancreatic
Adenocarcinoma
Adrenocortical Carcinoma
Kidney papillary renal cell
carcinoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Pancreatic
Adenocarcinoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Kidney Renal Papillary
Cell Carcinoma

Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

Head and Neck Squamous
Cell Carcinoma

Breast cancer

Colon cancer

Bladder Urothelial
Carcinoma

Breast cancer

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Pancreatic
Adenocarcinoma

Breast cancer

Gender = "female"

pathologyTstage = "t2"

gender = "male"

pathologicstage stage = "ii"

—n

race = "white"

pathologyMstage = "mx"

1

ethnicity not hispanic_or = "latino'
gender = "female"

Gender = "male"

pathologyTstage = "tx"

Site ="1"

cit.molecularsubtype = "C5"
pathologicstage stage = "iii"

Pam50Subtype = "Normal"
tp53(0='wt":1="'mutated') = "1"

histologicaltype pancreas-adenocarcinoma-other =

"subtype"
pam50_class = "Normal"

SNAI2 (213139 AT)

SNAI2
SNAI2

SNAI2
SNAI2

SNAI2
SNAI2

SNAI2
SNAI2 (213139 AT)
SNAI2

SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585)
SNAI2 (213139 AT)
SNAI2

SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585)

SNAI2

SNAI2
SNAI2 (213139 AT)

pos

neg
neg

neg
neg

neg
neg

neg

pos

neg

pos

pos

neg

pos

neg

neg
pos

0.00754

0.00774
0.0101

0.0101
0.0113

0.0125
0.0146

0.0166

0.0185

0.0187

0.0193

0.0194

0.0194

0.0204

0.0218

0.0223
0.0227



TCGA_LUAD

GSE10846

TCGA_LUSC
METABRIC
METABRIC
GSE25066
GSE36471
GSE30219

GSE10846
GSE36471
METABRIC
METABRIC
TCGA_ACC
METABRIC
TCGA_MESO
METABRIC

GSE10846

TCGA_STAD

GSE10846

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

Lung Squamous Cell
Carcinoma

Breast cancer

Breast cancer

Breast cancer

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Lung cancer

Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma
Breast cancer

Breast cancer
Adrenocortical Carcinoma
Breast cancer
Mesothelioma

Breast cancer

Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

Stomach Adenocarcinoma
Diffuse large B cell
lymphoma

|l

pathologicstage stage = "iia'

Clinicalinfo:Stage = "4"
radiationtherapy = "yes"
Treatment = "HT"
Pam50Subtype = "Normal"
clinical nodal status ="N1"
subtype = "squamoid"

all samples

Clinicalinfo:Stage = "1"
tpS3(0='wt':1="mutated’) = "1"
HER2 SNP6 state = "NEUT"
group = "4"

all samples

stage = "2"

)

histologicaltype_epithelioid = "mesothelioma"

group = "4"

Clinicalinfo:Stage = "3"

histologicaltype stomach__adenocarcinoma__diffuse

— utypeu

Clinicalinfo:ECOGperformancestatus = "2"

SNAI2

SNAI2 (213139 AT)

SNAI2
SNAI2 (ILMN_1655740)
SNAI2 (ILMN_1655740)
SNAI2 (213139 AT)
SNAI2

SNAI2 (213139 AT)

SNAI2 (213139 AT)
SNAI2
SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585)
SNAI2 (ILMN_2082585)
SNAI2
SNAI2 (ILMN_1655740)
SNAI2
SNAI2 (ILMN_1655740)

SNAI2 (213139 AT)

SNAI2

SNAI2 (213139 AT)

neg

pos

pos
pos
pos
neg
neg
neg

pos
neg
pos
pos
neg
pos
neg
pos

pos

neg

pos

0.0233

0.0239

0.0245
0.0249
0.0264
0.0268
0.0271
0.0271

0.0272
0.0307
0.0312
0.0313

0.033

0.033
0.0335
0.0344

0.0345

0.0353

0.0373




SNAI3 positive/negative effect means that samples from the group (low/high expression of Gene) have positive/negative effect on survival

GEO Dataset Cancer Type Cancer Subtype (Clinical variable) Gene ID (Probe ID) *Suvival  **p-value

ID Effect

TCGA_SKCM Skin Cutaneous Melanoma ethnicity_not_hispanic_or = "latino" SNAI3 pos 0.00129

METABRIC Breast cancer group ="1" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.00164

TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma and historyhormonalcontraceptivesuse_for SNAI3 pos 0.00205
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma mer = "user"

TCGA_SKCM Skin Cutaneous Melanoma gender = "male" SNAI3 pos 0.00209

TCGA_SKCM Skin Cutaneous Melanoma all samples SNAI3 pos 0.0024

TCGA_SKCM Skin Cutaneous Melanoma melanomaprimaryknown = "yes" SNAI3 pos 0.0024

METABRIC Breast cancer lymph_nodes_positive = "0" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.00316

METABRIC Breast cancer ER.Expr="-" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.00402

GSE30219 Lung cancer all samples SNAI3 (1560228 AT) pos 0.00427

METABRIC Breast cancer PR.Expr="-" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.0055

TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma and histologicaltype_cervical_squamous_c  SNAI3 pos 0.00551
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma ell = "carcinoma"

TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma and pathologyNstage ="n1" SNAI3 pos 0.00645
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

TCGA_SKCM Skin Cutaneous Melanoma race = "white" SNAI3 pos 0.00672

TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma and poslymphnodelocation_other_location SNAI3 pos 0.0074

Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

_ ="specify"




TCGA_CESC

TCGA_LUAD
TCGA_CESC

TCGA_SKCM
TCGA_CESC

TCGA_CESC

TCGA_LUAD
GSE39582

TCGA_CESC
TCGA_SKCM
TCGA_COADR
EAD

METABRIC

TCGA_LIHC
METABRIC

TCGA_SKCM

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

Skin Cutaneous Melanoma

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

Lung Adenocarcinoma

Colon cancer

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

Skin Cutaneous Melanoma

Colon adenocarcinoma

Breast cancer

Liver Hepatocellular Carcinoma
Breast cancer

Skin Cutaneous Melanoma

and

and

and

and

and

neoplasmhistologicgrade = "g3"

ethnicity_not_hispanic_or = "latino"
all samples

radiationtherapy = "no"

ethnicity_not_hispanic_or = "latino"

pathologyMstage = "m0Q"

race = "white"
tnm.t="T2"

lymphovascularinvolvement
"present”

pathologyMstage = "m0Q"
pathologyNstage = "n2"

ER_IHC_status = "neg"

pathologyTstage = "t3a"
HER2_IHC_status ="3"

melanomaulceration = "yes"

SNAI3

SNAI3
SNAI3

SNAI3
SNAI3

SNAI3

SNAI3
SNAI3 (1560228 _AT)

SNAI3

SNAI3
SNAI3

SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262)

SNAI3
SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262)

SNAI3

pos

pos
pos

pos
pos

pos

pos
pos

pos

pos
neg

pos

neg
pos

pos

0.00818

0.00988
0.01

0.0101
0.0101

0.0102

0.0103
0.0133

0.0153

0.0168
0.0169

0.0184

0.0184
0.0227

0.0246




TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma and menopausestatus_pre (<6_months_si  SNAI3 pos 0.0267
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma nce_lmp_and_no_prior_bilateral_ovar

iectomy_and_not_on_estrogen =

"replacement)"
GSE30219 Lung cancer gender ="M" SNAI3 (1560228 _AT) pos 0.0272
GSE30219 Lung cancer histology = "SCC" SNAI3 (1560228 AT) pos 0.0277
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma gender = "female" SNAI3 pos 0.0288
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma radiationtherapy = "no" SNAI3 pos 0.0298
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma pathologyNstage = "n1" SNAI3 pos 0.0302
TCGA_KIPAN Kidney papillary renal cell carcinoma pathologicstage_stage = "ii" SNAI3 pos 0.032
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma histologicaltype_pancreas- SNAI3 pos 0.0322

adenocarcinoma_ductal = "type"
TCGA_LGG Brain Lower Grade Glioma radiationtherapy = "no" SNAI3 pos 0.0326
GSE36471 Lung Adenocarcinoma grade ="2" SNAI3 -6729 pos 0.0331
METABRIC Breast cancer triple = "negative" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.034
TCGA_HNSC Head and Neck Squamous Cell Carcinoma pathologicstage_stage = "iii" SNAI3 pos 0.0353
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma pathologyTstage = "t2" SNAI3 pos 0.0371
METABRIC Breast cancer Her2.Expr = "+" SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262) pos 0.0372
TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma all samples SNAI3 pos 0.0377
TCGA_CESC Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma pregnanciescountstillbirth = "0" SNAI3 pos 0.0378

Endocervical Adenocarcinoma

TCGA_PAAD Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma pathologicstage_stage = "iib" SNAI3 pos 0.0414




METABRIC

TCGA_PAAD
TCGA_CESC

TCGA_THYM

Breast cancer

Pancreatic Adenocarcinoma

Cervical Squamous Cell Carcinoma
Endocervical Adenocarcinoma
Thymoma

and

Treatment = "RT"

ethnicity_not_hispanic_or = "latino'
pathologyMstage = "mx"

tumortissuesite_anterior
"mediastinum"

SNAI3 (ILMN_1690262)

SNAI3
SNAI3

SNAI3

pos

pos
pos

neg

0.0427

0.0449
0.0454

0.0455




